U-BLOX HOLDING AG CHF11.50 (REGD)

U-BLOX HOLDING AG CHF11.50 (REGD)
WKN: 3336167

ISIN: CH0033361673

Overview

2024/04/23 15:44:59

Price
78.10 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.14% (-0.90)

CH0033361673
UBXN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

595 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

78.10 CHF (48)
78.30 CHF (90)
79.90 CHF
79.90 CHF
78.00 CHF
79.00 CHF
78.995618 CHF
3,857
304,686.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0033361673&ID_NOTATION=19843802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0033361673&ID_NOTATION=19843802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1022ea4973c944db0b07623e6e517e3ad1658f905f85285f51fbf1ad53500183&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=636da5249f14fa1f0&time=1713967466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=551a05415232ad4cd095370661d42494b78a2424100a3658e159e1b98f52829c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5626294c14059d90&time=1713967466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=593df76b622c014e8ff0a9f0d7b9e91be06914af54536c1268b17d319027c70f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91bb144354cbd79b6&time=1713967466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=631691c7d163ea7acbfa9ccae5d3ed1a31bc5759965fb29a4cdc9d81aee6c861&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8bc65d57aad36cc70&time=1713967466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e9f126ed8a4ec354dd01c6cf8c12093f45a612fa6452b9777a29633f852929&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48446ce80908c7ffb&time=1713967466&tool=RSC

U-BLOX HOLDING AG CHF11.50 (REGD)

Details

2024/04/23 15:44:59

Price
78.10 CHF

Difference

o

-1.14% (-0.90)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0033361673
UBXN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

595 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 78.10 CHF (48)
Ask (Ask size) 78.30 CHF (90)
Open 79.90 CHF
High 79.90 CHF
Low 78.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 79.00 CHF
VWAP 78.995618 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,857
Trading volume 304,686.10
Number of trades 136
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.13% -30.70% +17.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.90 -35.00 +11.75
Beta 0.24 0.51 0.79
Volatility 36.27  40.21 44.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 15:44
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/23

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 11:56
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 20:55

Price

78.10 CHF

79.35 CHF

73.65 EUR

75.25 EUR

87.53 USD

80.66 CHF (15,071)
84.50 CHF (19,865)
88.32 CHF (20,539)
91.71 CHF (24,385)

99.10 CHF (2024/01/03)
78.60 CHF (2024/03/19)
124.20 CHF (2023/06/13)
72.50 CHF (2023/08/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.30 136

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.07 4

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19843802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95110743

U-BLOX HOLDING AG CHF11.50 (REGD)

04/19

Berlin 2019/ 18:55 74.00 EUR 0.00 13
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866429

U-BLOX HOLDING AG CHF11.50 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo

@blox

Contact Details
U-BLOX HOLDING AG

Zurcherstrasse 68 - 8800 Thalwil
Telefon: +41-44-722-74-44
Fax: +

E-mail: info@u-blox.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan
Zizala

Andreas Thiel

Jean-Pierre
Wyss

Markus
Schaefer

Roland Jud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Elke Eckstein

Karin
Sonnenmoser

Markus
Borchert

Thomas Seiler

Ulrich Jakob
Looser

André Miiller

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@u-blox.com
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